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1     Michael Buckley        A            1/649    5:26       16:52
2     Leo Burns              A            2/649    5:28       16:56
3     Luke Dickas            A            3/649    5:28       16:59
4     Ben Smith              A            4/649    5:30       17:05
5     James Chapman          A            5/649    5:33       17:14
6     James Townley          A            6/649    5:35       17:19
7     Colin Mahoney          A            7/649    5:35       17:20
8     Henry Slagle           A            8/649    5:37       17:25
9     Stockton Graham        A            9/649    5:38       17:29
10    Noble Valerio-Boster   A           10/649    5:40       17:36
11    John Schembari         A           11/649    5:41       17:38
12    Caleb Williams         A           12/649    5:43       17:44
13    Richard Marcoux        A           13/649    5:44       17:46
14    Edrei Murillo          A           14/649    5:44       17:48
15    Damian Frausto         A           15/649    5:47       17:58
16    Sunny Mallina          A           16/649    5:50       18:06
17    Garrett Parker         A           17/649    5:51       18:08
18    Charlie Sims           A           18/649    5:51       18:10
19    Seth Fey               A           19/649    5:52       18:13
20    Felix Cruz             A           20/649    5:52       18:13
21    Merlin Padilla         A           21/649    5:53       18:15
22    Gus Hodoly             A           22/649    5:54       18:18
23    Ethan Warrick          A           23/649    5:54       18:19
24    Aidan Kurz             A           24/649    5:54       18:20
25    Adam Ali               A           25/649    5:55       18:22
26    Thomas Franco          A           26/649    5:55       18:23
27    Austin Goetsche        A           27/649    5:56       18:26
28    Jackson Morris         A           28/649    5:57       18:27
29    Josh Reed              A           29/649    5:57       18:29
30    Ben Larsen             A           30/649    5:58       18:30
31    Wooten Kaleb           A           31/649    5:58       18:30
32    Jaydyn Ramsey          A           32/649    5:58       18:31
33    Josh Arends            A           33/649    5:58       18:31
34    Jackson Lepert         A           34/649    5:58       18:32
35    Cole Haith             A           35/649    5:59       18:34
36    Salah Hilowle          A           36/649    5:59       18:35
37    Connor Aeschbach       A           37/649    5:59       18:35
38    Cj Wiseman             A           38/649    6:00       18:36
39    Rob Hruska             A           39/649    6:00       18:38
40    Jose Hernanadez-Ramire A           40/649    6:01       18:42
41    Sam Maloley            A           41/649    6:02       18:43
42    Jackson Walls          A           42/649    6:03       18:46
43    Benedict Nunez         A           43/649    6:03       18:46
44    Alex Elizarraga        A           44/649    6:03       18:47
45    Sam Campin             A           45/649    6:04       18:48
46    Christian Naujokaitis  A           46/649    6:04       18:49
47    Jackson McVea          A           47/649    6:04       18:49
48    Cayle Jones            A           48/649    6:05       18:53
49    Joseph Boever          A           49/649    6:05       18:54
50    Evan Urick             A           50/649    6:06       18:55
51    Aidan Chapman          A           51/649    6:06       18:56
52    Dekyan Behrens         A           52/649    6:07       18:59
53    Will Ramsey            A           53/649    6:07       18:59
54    John Burns             A           54/649    6:07       19:00
55    Oscar Ortiz            A           55/649    6:08       19:02
56    Patrick Dovenbarger    A           56/649    6:08       19:03
57    Gabe Poppen            A           57/649    6:09       19:06
58    Cade Neubauer          A           58/649    6:10       19:07
59    Corbin Augustine       A           59/649    6:10       19:08
60    Trent Young            A           60/649    6:11       19:12
61    Korbin Welker          A           61/649    6:11       19:13
62    Ayden Larson           A           62/649    6:11       19:13
63    Anthony Rubio          A           63/649    6:11       19:13
64    Drew Figura            A           64/649    6:11       19:13
65    Eli Lehtinen           A           65/649    6:12       19:14
66    Guillermo Espinoza     A           66/649    6:13       19:19
67    John Kubat             A           67/649    6:14       19:20
68    Shawn McKinley         A           68/649    6:14       19:21
69    Adam Gill              A           69/649    6:15       19:24
70    Lance Louthan          A           70/649    6:16       19:26
71    Jaxon Hair             A           71/649    6:16       19:26
72    Tony Testolin          A           72/649    6:16       19:28
73    Matias Tercero         A           73/649    6:16       19:28
74    Zach Whitbeck          A           74/649    6:16       19:28
75    Antonio Hallsted       A           75/649    6:17       19:30
76    Allison Louthan        A           76/649    6:18       19:32
77    Will Williams          A           77/649    6:18       19:32
78    D'Shaun Samuels        A           78/649    6:18       19:33
79    Yael Blanco            A           79/649    6:18       19:33
80    Daniel Kleinsmith      A           80/649    6:18       19:34
81    Hunter Smith           A           81/649    6:19       19:35
82    Specner Kaufman        A           82/649    6:19       19:37
83    Logan McGrail          A           83/649    6:20       19:38
84    Tim Drefs              A           84/649    6:20       19:40
85    Jordan Strong          A           85/649    6:21       19:41
86    Lorelei Hayden         A           86/649    6:21       19:42
87    Max Lauritsen          A           87/649    6:21       19:42
88    Kyle Rix               A           88/649    6:21       19:43
89    Alexandra Espinoza     A           89/649    6:21       19:44
90    Colin Tomcak           A           90/649    6:21       19:44
91    Ethan Haeder           A           91/649    6:21       19:44
92    Alec Kelsey            A           92/649    6:22       19:47
93    Tyler Hansen           A           93/649    6:22       19:47
94    Isaiah Zalenzuela      A           94/649    6:22       19:47
95    Udra Gurung            A           95/649    6:23       19:49
96    Tony Villarreal        A           96/649    6:24       19:52
97    Caleb Davis            A           97/649    6:25       19:54
98    Braedon Johnson        A           98/649    6:25       19:55
99    Kevin Santos           A           99/649    6:25       19:55
100   Aaron Putnam-Jamber    A          100/649    6:25       19:56
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101   Isaiah Hazzard         A          101/649    6:25       19:57
102   Aj Taylor              A          102/649    6:26       19:58
103   Ethan Hupp             A          103/649    6:27       20:00
104   Brandon Finn-Jackson   A          104/649    6:27       20:02
105   Seth Forsberg          A          105/649    6:27       20:03
106   Nate Barnard           A          106/649    6:28       20:04
107   Tyler Diesing          A          107/649    6:28       20:04
108   Dalton White           A          108/649    6:28       20:06
109   Hannah Denson          A          109/649    6:29       20:07
110   Micah Dunwoodey        A          110/649    6:29       20:08
111   Kiah Rasmussen         A          111/649    6:29       20:09
112   Austin Garcia          A          112/649    6:30       20:10
113   Jose Lara              A          113/649    6:31       20:13
114   Jackson Long           A          114/649    6:31       20:14
115   Alex Davis             A          115/649    6:31       20:15
116   Joey Zhong             A          116/649    6:31       20:15
117   Flynn Powers           A          117/649    6:32       20:16
118   Jaden Hassler          A          118/649    6:32       20:17
119   Gabe Studenberg        A          119/649    6:32       20:18
120   Skyler Galusha         A          120/649    6:32       20:18
121   James Tyson Haney      A          121/649    6:33       20:18
122   Bryan Schuetz          A          122/649    6:33       20:19
123   Lilia Alvarez          A          123/649    6:34       20:23
124   Jude Lowe              A          124/649    6:34       20:24
125   John Doran             A          125/649    6:34       20:24
126   Hunter Lewis           A          126/649    6:35       20:25
127   Max Mullin             A          127/649    6:35       20:25
128   Robert Nizzi           A          128/649    6:35       20:25
129   Ian Kaufman            A          129/649    6:35       20:28
130   Nathan Schrag          A          130/649    6:36       20:29
131   Zach Goldner           A          131/649    6:36       20:29
132   Jacob Zitek            A          132/649    6:36       20:30
133   Albert Lastra-Bernal   A          133/649    6:37       20:31
134   Cj Reeder              A          134/649    6:37       20:31
135   Kristiana Young        A          135/649    6:39       20:37
136   John Maier             A          136/649    6:39       20:37
137   Logan Ruch             A          137/649    6:39       20:40
138   Ian Bengston           A          138/649    6:39       20:40
139   Tyler Matrangos        A          139/649    6:39       20:40
140   Isaac Sommer           A          140/649    6:40       20:40
141   Nathan Booher          A          141/649    6:40       20:41
142   Keenan Monaghan        A          142/649    6:40       20:41
143   Jackson Stull          A          143/649    6:40       20:43
144   Jacob Zadalis          A          144/649    6:41       20:44
145   Daniel Ulrich          A          145/649    6:41       20:45
146   Harrison Sobczyk       A          146/649    6:42       20:48
147   Charlie Davis          A          147/649    6:42       20:49
148   Sean Sjoberg           A          148/649    6:43       20:51
149   Derek Hall             A          149/649    6:43       20:51
150   Abbie Smith            A          150/649    6:43       20:51
151   Simon Morton           A          151/649    6:43       20:52
152   Jose Rivera            A          152/649    6:44       20:53
153   Zach Jepsen            A          153/649    6:45       20:58
154   Isaac Otwell           A          154/649    6:46       21:00
155   Nolan Miller           A          155/649    6:46       21:00
156   Ethan Hillman          A          156/649    6:46       21:00
157   Leo McManus            A          157/649    6:47       21:02
158   Mario Ponce            A          158/649    6:47       21:03
159   Emiliano Flores        A          159/649    6:47       21:05
160   Devon Forsberg         A          160/649    6:48       21:05
161   Jeremiah Asbury        A          161/649    6:48       21:06
162   Maddie Krull           A          162/649    6:48       21:06
163   Joel Anderjaska        A          163/649    6:48       21:07
164   Matthew Leonard        A          164/649    6:48       21:08
165   Francisco Becerra      A          165/649    6:49       21:09
166   Jonathan Waller        A          166/649    6:49       21:09
167   Brody Anderson         A          167/649    6:49       21:10
168   Luke Drelicharz        A          168/649    6:49       21:11
169   Jack Palais            A          169/649    6:51       21:14
170   Kevin Dong             A          170/649    6:51       21:15
171   Scotty Collins         A          171/649    6:52       21:18
172   Max Twit               A          172/649    6:52       21:20
173   Jayden Harrington      A          173/649    6:53       21:21
174   Noelle Abels           A          174/649    6:53       21:21
175   Landon Tarr            A          175/649    6:53       21:21
176   John Heine             A          176/649    6:53       21:23
177   Edgar Salcedo          A          177/649    6:54       21:25
178   Devin Lundberg         A          178/649    6:54       21:25
179   Madeline Kunz          A          179/649    6:55       21:28
180   Taylor Goodrich        A          180/649    6:55       21:29
181   Sam Nading             A          181/649    6:55       21:29
182   Anthony Hagan          A          182/649    6:56       21:30
183   Angel Gonzalez         A          183/649    6:56       21:30
184   Tyler Reidy            A          184/649    6:56       21:31
185   Aly Burk               A          185/649    6:56       21:32
186   John Krejci            A          186/649    6:57       21:35
187   Joshua Bugay           A          187/649    6:57       21:35
188   Fin Herrera            A          188/649    6:57       21:36
189   Sam Malick             A          189/649    6:58       21:36
190   Zach Ryan              A          190/649    6:58       21:36
191   Xavier Juarez          A          191/649    6:58       21:37
192   Reese Young-Oestmann   A          192/649    6:59       21:40
193   Ethan Weber            A          193/649    6:59       21:41
194   Grant Braun            A          194/649    6:59       21:42
195   Payton Pruett          A          195/649    6:59       21:42
196   Logan Laughhunn        A          196/649    7:00       21:45
197   Austin Hupka           A          197/649    7:00       21:45
198   Noble Rasmussen        A          198/649    7:00       21:45
199   Greyson Urick          A          199/649    7:01       21:47
200   Ethan Sibbernsen       A          200/649    7:01       21:47
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201   Lena Homan             A          201/649    7:01       21:47
202   Aaron Correa           A          202/649    7:01       21:47
203   Owen Decker            A          203/649    7:01       21:48
204   Angie Gomez            A          204/649    7:01       21:48
205   Paul Wynegar           A          205/649    7:01       21:48
206   Kevin Peterson         A          206/649    7:01       21:48
207   Preston Bigler         A          207/649    7:03       21:52
208   John Cervantes         A          208/649    7:03       21:53
209   Timothy Karbler        A          209/649    7:03       21:54
210   Faye Cunningham        A          210/649    7:03       21:54
211   Parker Siebken         A          211/649    7:03       21:54
212   Cassidy Nipp           A          212/649    7:04       21:56
213   Carsen Nelson          A          213/649    7:05       21:58
214   Thomas Blake           A          214/649    7:07       22:06
215   Corey Griffin          A          215/649    7:07       22:06
216   Kaleb Block            A          216/649    7:07       22:06
217   Peyton Saar            A          217/649    7:07       22:07
218   Jose Barela            A          218/649    7:09       22:12
219   Jakob Asche            A          219/649    7:10       22:16
220   Leo Pallotti           A          220/649    7:11       22:18
221   Gavin Sjoberg          A          221/649    7:11       22:18
222   Hannah Branson         A          222/649    7:11       22:18
223   William Ventling       A          223/649    7:11       22:19
224   Sam Wise               A          224/649    7:11       22:20
225   Gretchen Braak         A          225/649    7:12       22:20
226   William Miller         A          226/649    7:12       22:20
227   Alyssa Fjelstad        A          227/649    7:12       22:21
228   Elijah Gutz            A          228/649    7:12       22:21
229   Erlinda Ramirez        A          229/649    7:12       22:21
230   Devin Nimmo            A          230/649    7:12       22:22
231   Alexis Miller          A          231/649    7:13       22:23
232   Reinaldo Flores        A          232/649    7:13       22:24
233   Alex Nader             A          233/649    7:13       22:24
234   Sam Adamson            A          234/649    7:13       22:25
235   Eli Johnson            A          235/649    7:13       22:25
236   Darek Reicks           A          236/649    7:13       22:25
237   Alexa Koza             A          237/649    7:13       22:26
238   Molly McBride          A          238/649    7:14       22:27
239   Drew Heller            A          239/649    7:15       22:30
240   Libby Valerio-Boster   A          240/649    7:16       22:33
241   Henry Emmer            A          241/649    7:16       22:33
242   John Finan             A          242/649    7:16       22:33
243   Tomas Eby              A          243/649    7:16       22:34
244   Nathan Nichols         A          244/649    7:17       22:36
245   Jackson Herbert        A          245/649    7:18       22:38
246   Emma Prososki          A          246/649    7:18       22:39
247   Grace Buttermore       A          247/649    7:18       22:39
248   Will Brison            A          248/649    7:18       22:40
249   Tristan Curd           A          249/649    7:18       22:40
250   James Heldridge        A          250/649    7:18       22:41
251   Nicole Packwood        A          251/649    7:18       22:41
252   Ricardo Lopez          A          252/649    7:19       22:42
253   Maddy Vanderwal        A          253/649    7:19       22:42
254   Isa Luzarraga          A          254/649    7:19       22:42
255   Jaylen Carter          A          255/649    7:20       22:45
256   Kellen Jungman         A          256/649    7:20       22:45
257   Yohannes Maas          A          257/649    7:20       22:46
258   Alex Gent              A          258/649    7:21       22:48
259   Javier Jimenez         A          259/649    7:21       22:49
260   Ocana Jonathan         A          260/649    7:21       22:50
261   Damien Rodriguez       A          261/649    7:22       22:52
262   Jeremiah Ramirez       A          262/649    7:22       22:52
263   Julia McLain           A          263/649    7:23       22:54
264   Addison Hayes          A          264/649    7:23       22:54
265   Raquel Skerston        A          265/649    7:23       22:55
266   Colin Duffy            A          266/649    7:23       22:55
267   Katie Willard          A          267/649    7:23       22:56
268   Joe Ebmeier            A          268/649    7:23       22:56
269   Niah Kirchner          A          269/649    7:23       22:56
270   Samantha Willits       A          270/649    7:23       22:57
271   Clayton Haggard        A          271/649    7:24       22:58
272   Jessica Fuertes        A          272/649    7:24       22:59
273   Conner Schmidt         A          273/649    7:25       23:00
274   Tyson Hildebrand       A          274/649    7:25       23:00
275   Travis Cloyd           A          275/649    7:26       23:03
276   Molly Bies             A          276/649    7:26       23:05
277   Max Metzger            A          277/649    7:26       23:05
278   Jack Cavlovic          A          278/649    7:26       23:05
279   Karson Koubsky         A          279/649    7:26       23:05
280   Brandon Solberg        A          280/649    7:26       23:06
281   Nevin Butler           A          281/649    7:27       23:06
282   Joey Kaipust           A          282/649    7:27       23:07
283   Lyla Zornic            A          283/649    7:27       23:07
284   Colby Sims             A          284/649    7:27       23:07
285   Michael Leblance       A          285/649    7:27       23:07
286   Brad Young             A          286/649    7:27       23:07
287   Madison Nelson         A          287/649    7:27       23:09
288   Sean Wayt              A          288/649    7:27       23:09
289   Jack Young             A          289/649    7:28       23:10
290   Simon Metcalf          A          290/649    7:28       23:10
291   Tyler Haney            A          291/649    7:28       23:11
292   Arnie Perez            A          292/649    7:28       23:11
293   John Maynard           A          293/649    7:29       23:14
294   Emerson Fallin         A          294/649    7:29       23:15
295   Alexis Bahensky        A          295/649    7:30       23:16
296   Ezra Hemsworth         A          296/649    7:30       23:17
297   Robert O'Malley        A          297/649    7:30       23:18
298   Abby Jacobi            A          298/649    7:31       23:21
299   Lexi Poland            A          299/649    7:31       23:22
300   Charlie Steffensmeier  A          300/649    7:32       23:23

Generated February 3, 2026 at 4:26 AM 3/7



2018 Creighton Prep Invitational XC Meet - "A" Race Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Becca Baker            A          301/649    7:32       23:23
302   Jason Kwong            A          302/649    7:32       23:24
303   David Alvey            A          303/649    7:33       23:27
304   Sam Determan           A          304/649    7:34       23:28
305   Rachel Culhane         A          305/649    7:34       23:28
306   Sophia Wehrbein        A          306/649    7:34       23:29
307   Peter Hoover           A          307/649    7:34       23:29
308   Marvin Islas           A          308/649    7:34       23:29
309   Alex Moore             A          309/649    7:35       23:31
310   John O'Malley          A          310/649    7:35       23:32
311   Evan Maydew            A          311/649    7:35       23:32
312   Luke Lehmann           A          312/649    7:35       23:33
313   Christian Wohlford     A          313/649    7:35       23:34
314   Adan Sanchez           A          314/649    7:35       23:34
315   Kaleb Matheny          A          315/649    7:36       23:35
316   Alison Fricke          A          316/649    7:36       23:36
317   Grace Schaefer         A          317/649    7:36       23:36
318   Jessica Bright         A          318/649    7:36       23:37
319   Ben Devoss             A          319/649    7:36       23:37
320   Nyah McDonald          A          320/649    7:36       23:37
321   Clayton Lind           A          321/649    7:37       23:38
322   Ben Forbes             A          322/649    7:37       23:39
323   Will Taylor            A          323/649    7:37       23:39
324   Sydney Nelson          A          324/649    7:38       23:42
325   Maddy Christiansen     A          325/649    7:39       23:45
326   Kit Hamilton           A          326/649    7:39       23:45
327   Julian Rosas           A          327/649    7:40       23:47
328   Carmina Rangel Pacheco A          328/649    7:40       23:47
329   Cael Nielsen           A          329/649    7:40       23:47
330   Aiden Schollmeyer      A          330/649    7:40       23:49
331   Carson Keene           A          331/649    7:41       23:51
332   Grace Schipper         A          332/649    7:41       23:52
333   Abby Morton            A          333/649    7:41       23:53
334   Nolan Schenck          A          334/649    7:42       23:53
335   Marcus Kreiner         A          335/649    7:42       23:53
336   Kate Tietjen           A          336/649    7:42       23:54
337   Anna Thibodeau         A          337/649    7:42       23:55
338   Rose Grantham          A          338/649    7:42       23:56
339   Presley Sieben         A          339/649    7:43       23:56
340   John Dawes             A          340/649    7:43       23:57
341   Anusha Deshpande       A          341/649    7:43       23:57
342   Jackson Dasher         A          342/649    7:43       23:58
343   Chase Sharrar          A          343/649    7:43       23:59
344   Bryce Frailey          A          344/649    7:44       24:00
345   Gavin Bowen            A          345/649    7:44       24:00
346   Mary Helmick           A          346/649    7:44       24:01
347   Daniel Winkelman       A          347/649    7:45       24:05
348   Owen McGrath           A          348/649    7:45       24:05
349   Bryan Nguyen           A          349/649    7:46       24:06
350   Evan Morrow            A          350/649    7:46       24:08
351   Nathan Anderson        A          351/649    7:47       24:09
352   Chloe Fecci            A          352/649    7:48       24:13
353   Zoe Sundermeier        A          353/649    7:48       24:14
354   Simone Willson         A          354/649    7:49       24:16
355   Elwyn Frailey          A          355/649    7:49       24:17
356   Alexa Edmundson        A          356/649    7:49       24:17
357   Jose Lopez             A          357/649    7:49       24:17
358   Sammi Vojslavek        A          358/649    7:50       24:18
359   Luz Lopez              A          359/649    7:50       24:19
360   Antonio Bautista       A          360/649    7:50       24:19
361   Jake Janousek          A          361/649    7:50       24:19
362   Marissa Vargas         A          362/649    7:50       24:20
363   Ethan Britt            A          363/649    7:50       24:21
364   Jack Pfeifle           A          364/649    7:50       24:21
365   Zane Reick             A          365/649    7:51       24:24
366   Nathan Kozisek         A          366/649    7:52       24:25
367   Gabby Sjostedt         A          367/649    7:53       24:27
368   Cody Stussy            A          368/649    7:54       24:32
369   Evelyn Peek            A          369/649    7:54       24:32
370   Melany Davis           A          370/649    7:55       24:33
371   Stephen Trainer        A          371/649    7:56       24:38
372   Taylor Renteria        A          372/649    7:56       24:38
373   Angelina Orent         A          373/649    7:57       24:40
374   Patrick Bausch         A          374/649    7:57       24:40
375   Clay Rausch            A          375/649    7:57       24:40
376   Ava Lasure             A          376/649    7:57       24:40
377   Matt Hunter            A          377/649    7:57       24:41
378   Jaycee Billings        A          378/649    7:57       24:42
379   Grace Rettele          A          379/649    7:58       24:45
380   Macy Salerno           A          380/649    7:58       24:45
381   Jackie Barnes          A          381/649    7:58       24:45
382   Presly Bengtson        A          382/649    7:59       24:46
383   Miranda McDaniel       A          383/649    7:59       24:47
384   Andrew Conyers Miller  A          384/649    7:59       24:48
385   Cecilia Martinez       A          385/649    7:59       24:49
386   Paige Pruett           A          386/649    8:00       24:49
387   Hayden Hogan-Doria     A          387/649    8:00       24:49
388   Naomi Delkamiller      A          388/649    8:00       24:51
389   Grace Hoffman          A          389/649    8:00       24:52
390   Chloe Gilbert          A          390/649    8:01       24:53
391   Alex Reick             A          391/649    8:01       24:53
392   Carmelita Beers-Cruz   A          392/649    8:01       24:54
393   Savannah Weitl         A          393/649    8:01       24:54
394   Kayla Bouckhuyt        A          394/649    8:01       24:54
395   Haley Stessman         A          395/649    8:02       24:58
396   Aaliyah Pliego         A          396/649    8:03       24:59
397   Lauren Peyton          A          397/649    8:03       24:59
398   Shannon Wurtele        A          398/649    8:03       25:01
399   Allison Bash           A          399/649    8:04       25:04
400   Anou Akot              A          400/649    8:05       25:05
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401   Kaden Hughes           A          401/649    8:06       25:08
402   Anna Kwong             A          402/649    8:06       25:08
403   Ben Fritz              A          403/649    8:06       25:10
404   Robert Wishart         A          404/649    8:06       25:10
405   Jenna Bies             A          405/649    8:07       25:11
406   Joe Romero             A          406/649    8:07       25:12
407   Brody Gunia            A          407/649    8:07       25:12
408   Keaton Rodgers         A          408/649    8:07       25:12
409   Isabel Goeser          A          409/649    8:07       25:13
410   Ryan Laughlin          A          410/649    8:07       25:13
411   Kyle Wozniak           A          411/649    8:07       25:13
412   Kyle Davidson          A          412/649    8:08       25:15
413   Addie Straka           A          413/649    8:08       25:15
414   Evelyn Bartek-Miller   A          414/649    8:10       25:21
415   Lizzy Lampert          A          415/649    8:10       25:22
416   Molly Donahoe          A          416/649    8:10       25:22
417   Connor Brown           A          417/649    8:10       25:22
418   Mia Busskohl           A          418/649    8:11       25:24
419   Sam Sudeta             A          419/649    8:11       25:24
420   Josh Royal             A          420/649    8:11       25:25
421   Marin Mowat            A          421/649    8:11       25:25
422   Katie Steinauer        A          422/649    8:12       25:26
423   Felipe Hernandez       A          423/649    8:12       25:26
424   Ian Jernigan           A          424/649    8:12       25:28
425   Anthony Lee            A          425/649    8:12       25:29
426   Miguel Gutierrez       A          426/649    8:13       25:29
427   Alwx Martinez          A          427/649    8:15       25:37
428   Henry Egan             A          428/649    8:15       25:37
429   Jaxson Krohn           A          429/649    8:15       25:37
430   Gustavo Anguiano       A          430/649    8:15       25:38
431   Matthew West           A          431/649    8:16       25:39
432   Brice Strong           A          432/649    8:16       25:39
433   Savannah Johnson       A          433/649    8:16       25:41
434   Graham Dudley          A          434/649    8:16       25:41
435   Evan Vaslow            A          435/649    8:17       25:43
436   Jaren Rettinger        A          436/649    8:18       25:45
437   Kian Roblin            A          437/649    8:18       25:47
438   Benjamin Schulze       A          438/649    8:19       25:48
439   Hailey Holm            A          439/649    8:20       25:53
440   Jacy Dragsten          A          440/649    8:20       25:54
441   Kate Hoover            A          441/649    8:21       25:56
442   Isaiah Heinze          A          442/649    8:21       25:57
443   Raul Romero            A          443/649    8:22       25:59
444   Morgan Miller          A          444/649    8:22       25:59
445   Mia Treu               A          445/649    8:22       25:59
446   Claire Pierce          A          446/649    8:22       26:00
447   Cate Huse              A          447/649    8:23       26:00
448   Ashley Mijares         A          448/649    8:23       26:00
449   Jonathan Riggins       A          449/649    8:23       26:01
450   Collette Feagins       A          450/649    8:24       26:06
451   Logan Deyermand        A          451/649    8:25       26:06
452   Kate Jensen            A          452/649    8:25       26:06
453   Andrew Smith           A          453/649    8:25       26:07
454   Amnth Changayana       A          454/649    8:25       26:09
455   Katie Liske            A          455/649    8:25       26:09
456   Ethan Rubin            A          456/649    8:26       26:10
457   Kaleigh Brodersen      A          457/649    8:26       26:11
458   Noah Ziepke            A          458/649    8:26       26:12
459   Jule Wessels           A          459/649    8:26       26:12
460   Ajok Mareng            A          460/649    8:26       26:13
461   Cam Busenbark          A          461/649    8:27       26:14
462   Hope Marvin            A          462/649    8:27       26:14
463   Tj Hand                A          463/649    8:27       26:15
464   Wynter Hansen          A          464/649    8:28       26:17
465   Amanda Davis           A          465/649    8:28       26:17
466   Nick Kratochvil        A          466/649    8:29       26:19
467   Bennett Schmidt        A          467/649    8:29       26:20
468   McKenzie Mott          A          468/649    8:29       26:21
469   Priscilla Nader        A          469/649    8:29       26:22
470   Tye Finnigsmier        A          470/649    8:30       26:23
471   Eliott Meyer           A          471/649    8:30       26:23
472   Gage Miskimins         A          472/649    8:30       26:23
473   Emma Jarosik           A          473/649    8:30       26:23
474   Anya Welling           A          474/649    8:30       26:25
475   Katie Corpuz           A          475/649    8:31       26:25
476   Elizabeth Monzu        A          476/649    8:31       26:27
477   Abby Butler            A          477/649    8:32       26:29
478   Grace Safar            A          478/649    8:32       26:30
479   Seowon Yang            A          479/649    8:33       26:32
480   Katie Banark           A          480/649    8:33       26:33
481   Jacqueline Quintanilla A          481/649    8:33       26:34
482   Bj Dotterer            A          482/649    8:33       26:34
483   Conner Schreck         A          483/649    8:34       26:34
484   Elle Gilbert           A          484/649    8:35       26:38
485   Tara Erker             A          485/649    8:35       26:38
486   Ava Hollingsworth      A          486/649    8:35       26:38
487   Maddie Jagels          A          487/649    8:35       26:39
488   Lily Price             A          488/649    8:35       26:39
489   Allison Vana           A          489/649    8:36       26:43
490   Marin Waters           A          490/649    8:37       26:44
491   Olivia Hasslen         A          491/649    8:37       26:46
492   Miqaela Davis          A          492/649    8:37       26:46
493   Grace Olsen            A          493/649    8:37       26:46
494   Andrea Jeffers         A          494/649    8:38       26:47
495   Katelyn Goetzinger     A          495/649    8:38       26:48
496   Megan Sloup            A          496/649    8:39       26:51
497   Kaylee McCoy           A          497/649    8:39       26:52
498   Adam Brown             A          498/649    8:41       26:57
499   Javier Vargas          A          499/649    8:41       26:59
500   Michael Zastrow        A          500/649    8:42       27:00
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501   Emma Elsasser          A          501/649    8:42       27:02
502   Jose Inguinez          A          502/649    8:42       27:02
503   Litzy Jaime            A          503/649    8:43       27:05
504   Brian Demby            A          504/649    8:44       27:06
505   Hailey Kinkaid         A          505/649    8:44       27:07
506   Kennedy Beecham        A          506/649    8:44       27:08
507   Ethan Aughe            A          507/649    8:44       27:08
508   Keara Hiatt            A          508/649    8:45       27:09
509   Colleen Sully          A          509/649    8:45       27:09
510   Caitlyn Virgillito     A          510/649    8:45       27:09
511   Kathryn Stec           A          511/649    8:45       27:10
512   Ellie Green            A          512/649    8:45       27:10
513   Sarah Schmit           A          513/649    8:45       27:11
514   Yasmine Elrefaie       A          514/649    8:46       27:13
515   Reese Munson           A          515/649    8:46       27:14
516   Maggie Neuman          A          516/649    8:47       27:15
517   Ben Rolles             A          517/649    8:47       27:16
518   Nora Mowat             A          518/649    8:48       27:18
519   Owen McAdams           A          519/649    8:48       27:19
520   Aldo Bravo             A          520/649    8:49       27:23
521   Max Peterson           A          521/649    8:49       27:23
522   Alexa Lutin            A          522/649    8:50       27:25
523   John Paul Jansen       A          523/649    8:50       27:26
524   Austi Reafleng         A          524/649    8:50       27:26
525   Alexis Hernandez       A          525/649    8:52       27:31
526   Winnie Ladu            A          526/649    8:52       27:32
527   Elizabeth Salem        A          527/649    8:53       27:34
528   Libby Pallesen         A          528/649    8:53       27:36
529   Roland Nelson          A          529/649    8:54       27:38
530   Meredith Forster       A          530/649    8:54       27:38
531   Patrick Reinhart       A          531/649    8:54       27:39
532   Emily Yowell           A          532/649    8:55       27:42
533   Lydia Delkamiller      A          533/649    8:57       27:47
534   Mary Said              A          534/649    8:59       27:52
535   Maddie Randby          A          535/649    8:59       27:53
536   Alexa Pulliam          A          536/649    8:59       27:54
537   Jocabed Martinez       A          537/649    9:00       27:57
538   Melanie Coronado       A          538/649    9:00       27:57
539   Brandy Kent            A          539/649    9:00       27:58
540   Felcity Cronin         A          540/649    9:01       28:01
541   Wendy Pflug            A          541/649    9:02       28:02
542   Chloe Surdell          A          542/649    9:03       28:05
543   Nevaeh Sanders         A          543/649    9:03       28:07
544   Mariah Hargrave        A          544/649    9:03       28:07
545   Audrey Anderson        A          545/649    9:05       28:13
546   Megan Hoppe            A          546/649    9:06       28:15
547   Grace Wallrapp         A          547/649    9:06       28:16
548   Jc Hackler             A          548/649    9:07       28:18
549   Caitlin Omalley        A          549/649    9:08       28:22
550   Mary Baltimore         A          550/649    9:08       28:22
551   Hannah Miller          A          551/649    9:09       28:23
552   Madison Rynes          A          552/649    9:09       28:25
553   Gwen Ueding            A          553/649    9:10       28:26
554   Meg Reinhart           A          554/649    9:10       28:26
555   Emily Stratman         A          555/649    9:10       28:26
556   Anahi Gonzalez         A          556/649    9:10       28:27
557   Erin Wolf              A          557/649    9:10       28:29
558   Jocelyn Bocanegra      A          558/649    9:11       28:31
559   Evie Schulze           A          559/649    9:13       28:36
560   Tet Tet Moe Oo         A          560/649    9:13       28:36
561   Marin Miller           A          561/649    9:14       28:40
562   Sophia Huss            A          562/649    9:15       28:43
563   Paul McGill            A          563/649    9:17       28:50
564   Gabriel Smith          A          564/649    9:19       28:55
565   Elizabeth Grantham     A          565/649    9:19       28:56
566   Gabby Dyche            A          566/649    9:19       28:57
567   Claire Wellendorf      A          567/649    9:20       28:57
568   Unique Musil           A          568/649    9:22       29:05
569   Gracie Phillips        A          569/649    9:23       29:08
570   Molly Griffin          A          570/649    9:23       29:08
571   Andrew Klein           A          571/649    9:24       29:10
572   Anna Ambrose           A          572/649    9:24       29:11
573   Yakelin Iraheta        A          573/649    9:25       29:13
574   Anne Harbeck           A          574/649    9:25       29:14
575   Sarah Schneider        A          575/649    9:26       29:16
576   Grace Kinsella         A          576/649    9:26       29:17
577   Zoey Mihulka           A          577/649    9:26       29:18
578   Taylor Johns           A          578/649    9:26       29:18
579   Kate Timmerman         A          579/649    9:27       29:20
580   Brandon Earl           A          580/649    9:27       29:21
581   Grace Shehan           A          581/649    9:29       29:26
582   Grace Salgado          A          582/649    9:29       29:28
583   Adrian Maya            A          583/649    9:30       29:28
584   Autumn Hammond         A          584/649    9:33       29:40
585   Megan Quinn            A          585/649    9:33       29:40
586   Annie Foley            A          586/649    9:34       29:42
587   Emily Monzu            A          587/649    9:35       29:44
588   Jack Theiler           A          588/649    9:35       29:46
589   Lilian Irvin           A          589/649    9:39       29:57
590   Giselle Anguiano       A          590/649    9:40       30:01
591   Annie Ellerbeck        A          591/649    9:42       30:08
592   Olivia Stoffel         A          592/649    9:45       30:15
593   Audrey Delong          A          593/649    9:46       30:19
594   Lauren Cannella        A          594/649    9:46       30:19
595   Jada Williams          A          595/649    9:46       30:20
596   Mariesa Beal           A          596/649    9:47       30:22
597   Gillian Stanek         A          597/649    9:48       30:25
598   Mary Kate Burke        A          598/649    9:48       30:25
599   Ashlyn Curry           A          599/649    9:49       30:28
600   Brenda Valle           A          600/649    9:49       30:29
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601   Nick Parr              A          601/649    9:49       30:30
602   Virginia Snake-Bumann  A          602/649    9:50       30:32
603   Lauren Elliot          A          603/649    9:50       30:33
604   Jenna Christensen      A          604/649    9:50       30:34
605   Ashley Doehner         A          605/649    9:55       30:46
606   Ava Stanek             A          606/649    9:57       30:54
607   Cristy Caceras         A          607/649    9:57       30:55
608   Grace Fegter           A          608/649    9:58       30:57
609   Aluel Mareng           A          609/649   10:01       31:07
610   Clare Lisec            A          610/649   10:04       31:15
611   Patrick Collins        A          611/649   10:04       31:16
612   America Perez          A          612/649   10:06       31:21
613   Priscilla Perez        A          613/649   10:06       31:21
614   Kallia Dwuznik         A          614/649   10:08       31:28
615   Melany Hernandez       A          615/649   10:10       31:33
616   Naomi Bybee            A          616/649   10:11       31:36
617   Liliana Sanchez        A          617/649   10:12       31:39
618   Neria Assih            A          618/649   10:13       31:43
619   Grace Trautman         A          619/649   10:13       31:44
620   Saher Alebadi          A          620/649   10:13       31:45
621   Mikelle Mott           A          621/649   10:15       31:49
622   Maggie Timmerman       A          622/649   10:15       31:50
623   Elizabeth Stratman     A          623/649   10:15       31:50
624   Marlo Lange            A          624/649   10:16       31:53
625   Jane Boggust           A          625/649   10:16       31:53
626   Caroline Moore         A          626/649   10:16       31:54
627   Jessica Quinn          A          627/649   10:17       31:55
628   Sydni Magill           A          628/649   10:17       31:56
629   Jazielle Robles        A          629/649   10:18       31:59
630   Abigail Gonzalez       A          630/649   10:18       32:01
631   Cece West              A          631/649   10:23       32:15
632   Kylie Hughes           A          632/649   10:24       32:19
633   Lauren Montague        A          633/649   10:24       32:19
634   Sarah Branson          A          634/649   10:28       32:29
635   Elena Bonifant         A          635/649   10:34       32:48
636   Zackarea Alhejaj       A          636/649   10:52       33:45
637   Bryanna Yost           A          637/649   10:52       33:46
638   Jazmin Cabellos        A          638/649   10:52       33:46
639   Olivia O'Connell       A          639/649   11:01       34:13
640   Austin Hersom          A          640/649   11:02       34:16
641   Connor Quinn           A          641/649   11:03       34:18
642   Grace Helton           A          642/649   11:03       34:20
643   Katie Jones            A          643/649   11:08       34:35
644   Sami Horning           A          644/649   11:13       34:49
645   Gina Troia             A          645/649   11:14       34:53
646   Suhas Gudaru           A          646/649   11:39       36:10
647   Daniel Fitzpatrick     A          647/649   13:04       40:35
648   Georgia Leclair        A          648/649   16:30       51:15
649   Joshua Lopez           A          649/649   16:58       52:42
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